
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,392.64
2025-03-01 Amazon txn_d7HrORY -$10.83 $4,381.81
2025-03-04 Amazon txn_8rH4eON -$59.60 $4,322.21
2025-03-18 Lunch	expense	in	MVCC txn_d7HrJE5 -$172.00 $4,150.21
2025-03-19 FABWORKS txn_d7HrJop -$60.64 $4,089.57
2025-03-20 Lunch	expense	-	Corning txn_AWHmR05 -$86.13 $4,003.44
2025-03-23 Porkbun txn_NQHE489 -$10.72 $3,992.72
2025-03-31 �		CNC	router	and	spindle	kit	from	Carbide	3D txn_JxHELm7 -$4,393.52 -$400.80
2025-03-31 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn_MNH5JAz -$129.56 -$530.36
2025-03-31 KREG	TOOL	COMPANY txn_BZH0oqx -$355.98 -$886.34
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_78HyBZe -$34.01 -$920.35

WITHDRAWN:	$5,312.99.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$920.35

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


